
S.NO. 
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2 
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4 

6 

7 

8 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

TEACHER'S NAME 

PARULSAXENA 

ANKUR CHAUDHARY 

KRISHAN PAL 

RAJAT BHASKAR: 

UBAIS MAUK 

TIRLOKI SINGH 

UDAIVEER SINGH 

PRIYANKA GANGWAR 

MAHIMA SINGH 

HONEY BENIWAL 

BHAWNA SAXENA 

SHASHI PRABHA. 

ATENDRA SINGH 

ANJU SINGH 

JIMMI 

JAIDEV SINGH 

PRIYANKA 

RAM SHANKER PAL 

FATHER NAME 

HARSWNAROOP SAXENA 

DEVENDRA SINGH 

DHANI RAM 

RAJA RAM 

MOHD ARIF 

TIKA RAM 

BANDU RAM 

PRABHAT KUMAR 

RANDHEER SINGH 

SATENDRA SINGH 

VIJAY PRAKASH ANAND 

ASHOK KUMAR 

BALWANT SINGH 

SURENDRA SINGH 

OMKAR SINGH 

MANGLI SINGH 

NARESH KUMAR 

SHREE RAM 

SRS PUBLIC SCHOOL 
STAFF STATEMENT (2024-25) 

ACADEMIC 

QUALIFICATION 

POSTGRADUATE 

POST GRADUATE 

POST GRADUATE 

POST GRADUATE 

GRADUATE 

POST GRADUATE 

POST GRADUATE 

POST GRADUATE 

POST GRADUATE 

GRADUATE 

POST GRADUATE 

POST GRADUATE 

GRADUATE 

POST GRADUATE 

POST GRADUATE 

GRADUATE 

GRADUATE 

GRADUATE 

PROFESSIONAL 
QUALIFICATION 

B.ED, NTT, LLB 

D.EL.ED 

B.ED 

B.ED 

B.ED 

M.ED, MCÁ 

D.EL.ED 

B.ED 

B.EL.ED 

B.ED SPL EDU. 

B.EL.ED 

D.EL,ED 

B.ED 

D.EL,ED 

B.P.ED 

B.ED (PURSUING) 

B.LIB. 

DESIGNATION 

PRINCIPAL 

TGT 

TGT 

TGT 

TGT 

COUNSELLOR 

TGT 

TGT 

PRT 

PRT 

SPL. EDUCATOR 

TGT 

TGT 

TGT 

PRT 

PTI 

PRT 

LIBRARIAN 

PAY SCALE 

15600-39100 

9300-34800 

9300-34800 

9300-34800 

9300-34800 

9300-34800 

9300-34800 

9300-34800 

9300-34800 

9300-34800 

9300-34800 

9300-34800 

9300-34800 

9300-34800 

9300-34800 

9300-34800 

9300-34800 

9300-34800 

GRADE PAY 

7600 

4600 

4600 

4600 

4600 

4800 

4600 

4600 

4200 

4200 

4600 

4600 

4600 

4600 

4200 

4600 

4200 

4600 
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